
ELECTROZI, HOLTSURUBURI, DISC ABRAZIV, MANUSI

I.D.: 46577124

Data publicarii	20.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 438,84 RON - 438,84 RON

Descriere: 1 ELECTROZI SUDURA 4.5 BUC 2 73.60 147.20 2 HOLTSURUB LEMN 50 BUC 200 0.14 28.00 3 HOLTSURUB LEMN 40 BUC 200 0.12 24.00 4 HOLTSURUB LEMN 30 BUC 200 0.10 20.00 5 DIBLU CU BATAIE 6X40 BUC 100 0.24 24.00 6 CUIE BETON BUC 100 0.36 36.00 7 HOLTSURUB LEMN 20 BUC 200 0.08 16.00 8 DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 5 4.20 21.00 9 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 8 10.08 80.64 10 DISC ABRAZIV 230 BUC 5 8.40 42.00
